POWR-GARD
®
Supplemental Monitoring
PGM-8325 SERIES
Neutral Grounding Monitor
PGM-8325 MANUAL
NEUTRAL GROUNDING MONITOR
JULY 2, 2009

Rev. 10 Page 16
PGM-8325 Neutral Grounding Monitor
5.  ORDERING INFORMATION
 PGM-8325 .............................120 Vac 50/60 Hz, 10 VA Control Power
 PGM-8325-E..........................240 Vac 50/60 Hz, 10 VA Control Power
Sensing Resistors:
 PGE-600V .............................For system voltages up to 1 kVac
 PGE-05KV.......................... For system voltages up to 5 kVac
 PGE-15KV.............................For system voltages up to 15 kVac
 PGE-25KV.............................For system voltages up to 25 kVac
Ground-Fault CT:
PGC-2056 .......................... 56 mm (2.2") Window
Remote Indication and Reset:
 PGB-0302........................... Includes two LED pilot lights, a reset push button,